ARCHITECTS' AND ENGINEERS'
SPECIFICATIONS
The alphabetical directory unit(s)  shall be Alpha Communi-
cations® Model VIP0__D (for 06,10, 22, 32, 36, 44, 56 or 72
names), or approved equal,  and shall be mounted right on the
surface of the wall. Contractor shall fasten the directory unit(s)
securely to the wall. No back box shall be required. Directory
unit(s) shall be made of heavy-gauge brushed stainless steel (or

be used in conjunction with lobby entry intercom panels, or as
a stand-alone directory installation.
FEATURES
• Heavy Gauge Brushed Stainless Steel (or solid Brass) Faceplate
• Easy Installation--Mounts Right on Surface of the Wall
• 6, 10, 22, 32, 36, 44, 56 and 72-Name Capacity Models
Available
• Names are Protected by a Thick Polycarbonate Window
• Rugged and Good-Looking. Vandal-Resistant
• Works with a variety of apartment intercom and video-
intercom entry panels
• Tamper-Resistant 'Star' Head Screws Used for St. Steel units
• Includes Special 'Star' Screwdriver Tip for Name Access
MODELS  AVAILABLE*
VIP006D: 6-Name Capacity. 3.50"H (89mm)
VIP010D: 10-Name Capacity. 4.50"H (115mm)
VIP022D: 22-Name Capacity. 7.50"H (191mm)
VIP032D: 32-Name Capacity. 10.50"H (267mm)
VIP036D: 36-Name Capacity. 11.50"H (293mm)
VIP044D: 44-Name Capacity. 13.50"H (343mm)
VIP056D: 56-Name Capacity. 16.50"H (420mm)
VIP072D: 72-Name Capacity. 21.00"H (534mm)
PLEASE NOTE: All models above are 4.25"W (108mm) x
0.38"D (10mm).
*NOTE: Add suffix 'BR' for Polished Brass Models
Due to continuous product improvement, all colors, sizes, materi-